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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        1 MI      3.6 MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Elias Rutto            M25-29        1/40        5:12       18:37    5:11       32:08
2     Brian Finnel           M30-34        1/39        5:14       18:38    5:13       32:24
3     Joseph McDonald-Hardy  M20-24        1/15        5:13       18:38    5:19       32:58
4     Derek Johnsrud         M25-29        2/40        5:15       19:07    5:20       33:08
5     Thomas Breitbach       M30-34        2/39        5:32       19:40    5:32       34:19
6     Richard Kandie         M30-34        3/39        5:15       19:39    5:38       35:00
7     Erik Duethman          M20-24        2/15        5:14       19:51    5:39       35:03
8     John Cole              M25-29        3/40        5:40       20:37    5:47       35:52
9     Joe Lamontagne         M25-29        4/40        5:27       19:59    5:54       36:39
10    Zachary Redding        M40-44        1/44        5:47       21:32    6:08       38:03
11    Eric Van Laningham     M40-44        2/44        5:52       21:59    6:14       38:40
12    Patrick Cunniffe       M45-49        1/38        5:52       22:01    6:17       38:57
13    Matt Leonardo          M30-34        4/39        5:34       21:59    6:24       39:43
14    Armando R. Martinez    M30-34        5/39        6:03       22:37    6:29       40:13
15    Heather Davel Langreck F35-39        1/83        6:23       23:08    6:29       40:14
16    Albert Muniz           M35-39        1/41        5:49       22:36    6:29       40:17
17    Robert Wright          M40-44        3/44        6:07       22:38    6:31       40:29
18    Che Adams              M25-29        5/40        6:12       23:03    6:32       40:31
19    Adam Johnson           M35-39        2/41        6:05       22:45    6:33       40:38
20    Yonathan Parra         M25-29        6/40        6:24       23:25    6:33       40:41
21    Peter Woodruff         M30-34        6/39        6:12       23:07    6:34       40:43
22    Laura Bosley           F40-44        1/47        6:18       23:17    6:37       41:03
23    Andy Bosley            M45-49        2/38        6:29       23:38    6:37       41:06
24    Jessica Van Beek-King  F35-39        2/83        6:18       23:27    6:40       41:20
25    Patrick Cady           M30-34        7/39        6:38       23:44    6:40       41:20
26    Solomon Kipkorir       M30-34        8/39        5:46       22:59    6:40       41:24
27    Paul Wheeler           M25-29        7/40        6:15       23:03    6:43       41:44
28    Josh Ryan              M01-19        1/12        6:03       23:11    6:44       41:48
29    Chris W Jungkans       M55-59        1/14        6:57       24:43    6:45       41:53
30    Mark Sheffield         M40-44        4/44        6:27       23:33    6:45       41:54
31    Hayden Pucker          M01-19        2/12        6:43       24:08    6:46       42:02
32    Matt Stemrich          M30-34        9/39        6:38       24:17    6:53       42:41
33    Aaron Zimdars          M25-29        8/40        6:13       23:46    6:53       42:41
34    Colin Grove            M45-49        3/38        6:43       24:31    6:57       43:11
35    Jared Gonzales         M20-24        3/15        6:26       24:25    6:58       43:12
36    Marcy Wright           F35-39        3/83        6:53       24:47    7:00       43:25
37    Andres Lopez           M45-49        4/38        6:57       25:18    7:02       43:38
38    Aric Reilly            M30-34       10/39        7:10       25:26    7:07       44:10
39    Konstantin Nesterov    M35-39        3/41        6:38       25:01    7:10       44:27
40    Clinton Langreck       M35-39        4/41        6:56       25:16    7:12       44:43
41    Kurt Lenser            M60-64        1/12        6:45       25:03    7:13       44:49
42    Daniel Sernadas        M20-24        4/15        6:27       25:03    7:15       44:58
43    Michael Pawlak         M45-49        5/38        7:02       25:42    7:15       44:59
44    Steve Colombo          M45-49        6/38        7:04       26:16    7:17       45:11
45    Bridget McKinney       F30-34        1/63        6:55       25:26    7:18       45:16
46    Scott Christofferson   M55-59        2/14        7:29       26:20    7:18       45:20
47    Jessica Wallen         F35-39        4/83        7:38       26:33    7:20       45:34
48    Aaron Deschenes        M40-44        5/44        6:58       26:03    7:23       45:47
49    Isaac Loegering        M20-24        5/15        6:22       24:59    7:25       46:03
50    Jose-G Cortes          M45-49        7/38        7:09       25:59    7:26       46:06
51    Samantha Key           F25-29        1/49        6:52       26:06    7:26       46:09
52    Chris Coffini          M45-49        8/38        7:16       26:21    7:27       46:15
53    Kaylee Sadeghpour-Hess F20-24        1/32        6:38       26:01    7:27       46:17
54    Jason Burmeister       M40-44        6/44        7:42       26:34    7:28       46:23
55    Troy Lawrence          M30-34       11/39        7:22       27:00    7:29       46:25
56    Candice Wayne          F20-24        2/32        7:33       27:18    7:29       46:27
57    Emily Raykovich        F35-39        5/83        7:07       26:14    7:31       46:39
58    Eric Nigh              M25-29        9/40        7:03       26:10    7:31       46:41
59    Brian Thorpe           M45-49        9/38        8:08       27:55    7:36       47:09
60    Katherine Scharenbroch F25-29        2/49        7:45       27:22    7:37       47:16
61    Jeremy Patterson       M40-44        7/44        7:43       27:16    7:39       47:29
62    Ann Thrupp             F60-64         1/8        7:22       27:12    7:40       47:35
63    Derek Ryan             M40-44        8/44        8:08       27:48    7:40       47:38
64    Laurie Winkelman       F35-39        6/83        7:03       26:30    7:41       47:39
65    Bethany Kapellen       F30-34        2/63        8:29       29:06    7:42       47:51
66    Erin Schoenecker       F40-44        2/47        7:57       27:42    7:45       48:05
67    Ashley Werner          F20-24        3/32        7:33       27:08    7:45       48:06
68    Aaron Wegner           M40-44        9/44        7:35       27:42    7:45       48:06
69    Aaron Krebs            M40-44       10/44        7:44       27:01    7:46       48:11
70    Devon Solomon          M35-39        5/41        8:08       27:50    7:47       48:17
71    Taylor Fries           F30-34        3/63        7:53       27:55    7:47       48:18
72    Joel Harmount          M30-34       12/39        7:27       27:33    7:47       48:20
73    Steve Vander Sluis     M55-59        3/14        7:47       27:31    7:48       48:27
74    Brandon Killby         M25-29       10/40        8:00       27:52    7:48       48:28
75    Bill Derocher          M65-69         1/2        7:28       27:35    7:49       48:31
76    Timothy Burns          M60-64        2/12        8:11       28:22    7:50       48:36
77    Nicholas Giffin        M35-39        6/41        7:14       27:25    7:50       48:36
78    Leslie Hodges          F35-39        7/83        8:59       28:54    7:50       48:38
79    Michael Brotz          M25-29       11/40        7:57       28:27    7:51       48:42
80    James Selinske         M30-34       13/39        7:52       27:28    7:52       48:48
81    Alexander Bauer        M30-34       14/39        7:24       27:38    7:52       48:53
82    Margo Baxter           F40-44        3/47        7:21       27:23    7:53       48:55
83    Mel Charbonneau        F35-39        8/83        8:00       28:06    7:54       49:00
84    Joel Adler             M35-39        7/41        7:51       27:24    7:55       49:11
85    Mike Mezera            M30-34       15/39        7:39       28:18    7:56       49:14
86    Daniel Braun           M40-44       11/44        8:25       28:59    7:56       49:16
87    Greg Vossekuil         M40-44       12/44        7:55       28:06    7:57       49:22
88    Sam Wanezek            M20-24        6/15        8:21       29:12    7:58       49:28
89    Guy Olson              M60-64        3/12        8:11       28:59    7:59       49:36
90    Jason Charbonneau      M40-44       13/44        8:02       28:52    8:01       49:44
91    Nick Levin             M25-29       12/40        6:41       27:03    8:01       49:46
92    Kyle Ihrke             M01-19        3/12        7:23       27:41    8:02       49:55
93    Shady Elmaraghi        M25-29       13/40                   27:37    8:03       49:56
94    Joyce Ruhland          F55-59        1/15        7:59       28:49    8:05       50:14
95    Mathew Trapp           M25-29       14/40        7:39       29:06    8:06       50:16
96    Josiah Raby            M01-19        4/12        8:20       28:37    8:08       50:31
97    Derek Swanningson      M25-29       15/40        7:59       28:39    8:09       50:36
98    Libby Schnoor          F20-24        4/32        7:47       27:22    8:09       50:37
99    Luke Smetters          M35-39        8/41        8:13       29:15    8:09       50:38
100   Dana Guenterberg       F20-24        5/32        8:03       28:39    8:11       50:48
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101   Brett Dimmer           M40-44       14/44        8:25       29:28    8:12       50:53
102   Richard Dean           M45-49       10/38        7:37       28:32    8:14       51:07
103   Dustin Vickers         M30-34       16/39        8:16       29:25    8:17       51:25
104   J. Scott McMurray      M50-54        1/16        8:16       29:11    8:17       51:27
105   Patrick Guenther       M35-39        9/41        8:40       29:51    8:18       51:33
106   Erin Hoey              F20-24        6/32        8:03       28:32    8:19       51:40
107   Bryan Born             M35-39       10/41        7:41       28:22    8:20       51:41
108   Maggie Orlando         F25-29        3/49        8:16       29:48    8:20       51:45
109   RenÃ© Buys             M35-39       11/41        8:25       30:35    8:20       51:46
110   Josh Berka             M35-39       12/41        8:03       29:33    8:21       51:50
111   Crystal Cafferty       F01-19        1/10        7:38       29:03    8:21       51:51
112   Nathan Kroll           M30-34       17/39        8:25       29:47    8:21       51:51
113   Camille Wirkus         F20-24        7/32        8:37       30:18    8:23       52:01
114   Gaby Carvajal          F30-34        4/63        8:07       29:37    8:24       52:11
115   Ryan Wilson            M35-39       13/41        8:27       30:27    8:25       52:14
116   Warren Wenzel          M45-49       11/38        8:18       29:29    8:25       52:16
117   Marco Carini           M20-24        7/15        9:08       30:57    8:28       52:35
118   Savannah Lipinski      F30-34        5/63        7:56       29:01    8:28       52:35
119   Joseph Linn            M20-24        8/15        7:55       29:02    8:28       52:35
120   Danielle Muich         F25-29        4/49        8:48       30:16    8:28       52:37
121   Mark Walters           M40-44       15/44        8:17       30:18    8:29       52:38
122   Erin Imoehl            F30-34        6/63        9:01       30:47    8:29       52:39
123   Vern Witthuhn          M55-59        4/14        8:19       30:11    8:29       52:39
124   Beth Dreikosen         F25-29        5/49        8:39       30:14    8:29       52:40
125   Amy Groener            F30-34        7/63        8:12       29:47    8:29       52:42
126   Lona Werner            F45-49        1/41        8:00       29:57    8:30       52:45
127   Kieran O'Keeffe        M30-34       18/39        8:45       30:28    8:30       52:48
128   Eric Stock             M45-49       12/38        9:21       31:14    8:31       52:54
129   Nate Twente            M01-19        5/12        8:32       29:23    8:31       52:55
130   Joseph Hauser          M50-54        2/16        7:57       29:35    8:33       53:05
131   Angie Maxfield         F35-39        9/83        8:26       30:57    8:33       53:07
132   Brad Polzar            M35-39       14/41        9:03       30:55    8:33       53:08
133   Jay Banez              M30-34       19/39        7:47       29:40    8:34       53:08
134   Providence Spina       F35-39       10/83        8:33       30:13    8:34       53:11
135   Lisa Hawk              F35-39       11/83        8:45       30:26    8:36       53:22
136   Randy Kaminski         M50-54        3/16        8:39       30:32    8:36       53:22
137   Richard Dannenberg     M25-29       16/40                   32:23    8:36       53:23
138   Dustin Trickle         M35-39       15/41        8:57       31:06    8:37       53:27
139   Charles Warner-Hillard M25-29       17/40        8:32       30:51    8:37       53:28
140   Alberto Mena           M40-44       16/44        9:00       30:59    8:37       53:30
141   Kevin Branch           M35-39       16/41        8:25       29:58    8:38       53:35
142   Glenn Thorp            M25-29       18/40        9:06       30:51    8:38       53:37
143   James White            M50-54        4/16        9:06       30:52    8:38       53:37
144   Brennan Boughton       M30-34       20/39        9:13       31:21    8:38       53:38
145   Marc Hoppler           M45-49       13/38        8:24       30:18    8:38       53:38
146   Chris Borchardt        M45-49       14/38        9:01       30:45    8:39       53:40
147   Maddox Schomann        M01-19        6/12        7:46       29:24    8:39       53:43
148   Megan Diermeier        F20-24        8/32        8:44       30:55    8:39       53:45
149   Sara Reker             F30-34        8/63        9:11       31:38    8:40       53:47
150   Jonathan Yackley       M30-34       21/39        8:49       30:54    8:41       53:55
151   Amber Vollrath         F35-39       12/83        8:32       30:57    8:41       53:56
152   Rachel Pulling         F20-24        9/32        8:01       29:41    8:42       53:59
153   Doug French            M55-59        5/14        9:14       31:49    8:43       54:05
154   Chip Bird              M45-49       15/38        8:10       30:25    8:43       54:06
155   Nikki Wilson           F35-39       13/83        8:36       31:02    8:43       54:06
156   Rachel Yundt           F01-19        2/10        8:47       30:24    8:43       54:07
157   Emerson Ankenbauer     F20-24       10/32        8:46       30:24    8:43       54:08
158   Kevin Muich            M35-39       17/41        9:10       31:03    8:43       54:09
159   Jacob Folz             M25-29       19/40        8:09       30:17    8:44       54:10
160   Michael Lenoch         M55-59        6/14        9:19       31:58    8:44       54:13
161   Teresa Keehn           F40-44        4/47        9:24       31:19    8:45       54:20
162   Alexandra Sielaff      F30-34        9/63        8:15       30:07    8:45       54:22
163   Courtney Krisher       F30-34       10/63        8:34       30:54    8:46       54:23
164   Eileen Lynch           F25-29        6/49        9:00       30:59    8:50       54:50
165   Leah Ulatowski         F30-34       11/63        9:18       31:48    8:52       55:05
166   Paul Daniels           M25-29       20/40        9:02       31:31    8:53       55:07
167   Micah Swesey Caruth    F35-39       14/83        8:36       30:40    8:53       55:12
168   Bridget Laurent        F30-34       12/63        9:42       32:43    8:54       55:15
169   Jill Neils             F35-39       15/83        8:20       30:34    8:55       55:23
170   Dana Erickson          F40-44        5/47        8:57       31:38    8:55       55:23
171   Cathy Johnston         F40-44        6/47        9:05       31:56    8:55       55:24
172   Steven Larue           M30-34       22/39        9:31       32:38    8:57       55:32
173   Bryce Dimarco          F01-19        3/10       13:29                8:57       55:37
174   Londa Osborn           F55-59        2/15        9:03       32:20    8:58       55:37
175   Lauren Grudzinski      F30-34       13/63        9:19       31:52    8:59       55:44
176   Brian Bultman          M30-34       23/39                   32:21    8:59       55:45
177   Ann Chodara            F30-34       14/63        9:31       32:22    8:59       55:45
178   Shannon Dimarco        F35-39       16/83       13:30                8:59       55:46
179   Tony Stefani           M40-44       17/44        9:27       32:12    9:00       55:52
180   Eric Mortenson         M45-49       16/38        8:00       31:00    9:00       55:54
181   Ivan Kohlhagen         M01-19        7/12        9:23       33:10    9:02       56:05
182   Helena Keag            F35-39       17/83        9:17       32:17    9:02       56:06
183   Rachelle Wagner        F30-34       15/63        8:57       31:54    9:02       56:07
184   Kelley Sinclair        F35-39       18/83        8:41       31:07    9:03       56:11
185   Keith Johnson          M35-39       18/41        9:13       31:21    9:04       56:15
186   Caroline Altfeather    F40-44        7/47        8:44       30:31    9:04       56:16
187   Ariel Steiner          F25-29        7/49                            9:04       56:16
188   Emily Peterson         F30-34       16/63                            9:04       56:18
189   Todd Keckler           M45-49       17/38        8:33       31:34    9:04       56:19
190   Anthony Taylor         M40-44       18/44        9:38       33:17    9:06       56:30
191   Angelica Resendiz Mora F30-34       17/63        9:15       32:01    9:07       56:36
192   Dan Winter             M35-39       19/41        9:08       32:27    9:07       56:37
193   Kiana Gosh             F01-19        4/10        9:48       32:55    9:07       56:39
194   Nicholas Krey          M35-39       20/41        9:02       32:17    9:08       56:40
195   Sean Saeugling         M30-34       24/39        8:58       32:56    9:08       56:41
196   Christina Ammerman     F30-34       18/63        9:18       32:59    9:08       56:43
197   Joseph Jahnz           M35-39       21/41        8:56       31:46    9:08       56:44
198   Emily Kochan           F35-39       19/83        9:31       32:31    9:08       56:45
199   Ahna Barreau           F25-29        8/49        9:05       32:56    9:09       56:47
200   Kristin Lamers         F45-49        2/41        9:36       33:02    9:09       56:50
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201   Matt Statz             M01-19        8/12        7:04       30:34    9:09       56:51
202   Kellie Caminata        F30-34       19/63        9:48       32:55    9:11       57:00
203   Trista Gunderman       F30-34       20/63        9:03       32:31    9:12       57:05
204   Patrick Tienor         M45-49       18/38        8:59       32:17    9:13       57:11
205   Rob Klingbile          M45-49       19/38        9:06       32:18    9:14       57:19
206   Don Kohlhagen          M35-39       22/41        9:24       33:44    9:14       57:20
207   Nate Bigler            M40-44       19/44        8:52       33:09    9:15       57:23
208   Jennifer Schreiter Pet F50-54        1/19        9:08       32:32    9:16       57:30
209   Yan Wang               M55-59        7/14        9:15       32:27    9:17       57:36
210   Megan Branch           F35-39       20/83        9:50       33:50    9:17       57:41
211   Ira Simpson            M40-44       20/44        8:58       32:15    9:18       57:45
212   Carrie Simpson         F40-44        8/47        8:58       32:15    9:18       57:45
213   Jane Tereba            F40-44        9/47        9:20       33:04    9:18       57:46
214   Morgan Wilson          F20-24       11/32        8:49       32:57    9:20       57:57
215   Mark Shepler           M40-44       21/44        9:27       33:45    9:21       58:00
216   Amy Vesperman          F45-49        3/41        8:50       32:32    9:21       58:00
217   Justin Kolich          M01-19        9/12        9:27       33:46    9:21       58:01
218   Jolene Giese           F35-39       21/83        8:50       32:32    9:21       58:03
219   Katie Kohlhagen        F35-39       22/83        9:23       33:30    9:21       58:04
220   Kristina Walsh         F35-39       23/83        8:49       33:38    9:21       58:04
221   Alice MacQueen         F30-34       21/63        9:48       33:53    9:23       58:13
222   Jessica MacQueen       F25-29        9/49        9:48       33:57    9:23       58:13
223   Becky Ciske            F30-34       22/63        8:57       32:22    9:23       58:15
224   Kristin Schmidt        F35-39       24/83        8:53       32:36    9:23       58:19
225   Hillary Byrne          F25-29       10/49        9:50       34:33    9:24       58:20
226   Josh O'Bright          M40-44       22/44        8:17       32:35    9:24       58:21
227   Aaron Lunderville      M40-44       23/44       10:01       34:14    9:24       58:25
228   Amy Pucker             F45-49        4/41        9:16       33:52    9:25       58:27
229   Austin Foley           M25-29       21/40        9:37       34:18    9:25       58:28
230   Elizabeth Chitwood     F20-24       12/32        9:27       33:28    9:25       58:30
231   Claire Bobst           F25-29       11/49        9:35       33:52    9:26       58:36
232   Kelsey Hoffmann        F01-19        5/10        9:04       33:45    9:26       58:36
233   Innocent Okechukwu     M25-29       22/40        8:56       33:18    9:27       58:37
234   Brandon Reese          M30-34       25/39        8:32       31:21    9:27       58:38
235   Anne Ritter            F25-29       12/49        9:11       34:26    9:27       58:38
236   Trevor Krizan          M40-44       24/44        8:25       32:30    9:27       58:40
237   James Ottavi           M25-29       23/40        7:54       31:00    9:28       58:47
238   Andrew Dzambo          M25-29       24/40        9:20       34:13    9:29       58:51
239   Lisa Taylor            F40-44       10/47        9:55       34:02    9:29       58:56
240   Jackie Guenther        F35-39       25/83        8:59       32:55    9:30       58:58
241   Evan Wismans           M30-34       26/39        8:54       32:41    9:30       58:59
242   Rachel Leonhard        F30-34       23/63        9:14       33:52    9:31       59:07
243   Dwight Darin           M50-54        5/16        9:19       33:18    9:32       59:14
244   Jennifer Weigel-Shaffe F50-54        2/19        9:19       33:18    9:32       59:14
245   Marin Swesey           F35-39       26/83        9:29       33:46    9:35       59:29
246   Sarah Modi             F25-29       13/49        9:13       33:40    9:35       59:32
247   Jen Renstrom           F30-34       24/63        9:34       34:12    9:36       59:34
248   Jill Castro            F35-39       27/83        9:50       33:58    9:37       59:43
249   Jason Smathers         M30-34       27/39        8:49       33:27    9:37       59:44
250   Sam West               M25-29       25/40        9:54       34:43    9:37       59:45
251   Katherine Severson     F25-29       14/49        9:54       34:42    9:37       59:46
252   Armelle Ane            F01-19        6/10        9:52       34:13    9:38       59:47
253   Katell Ane             F20-24       13/32        9:52       34:13    9:38       59:48
254   Michael Soyring        M50-54        6/16        8:38       32:44    9:38       59:48
255   Katie Blanchard        F35-39       28/83        8:49       33:38    9:39       59:52
256   Nathan Brooks          M35-39       23/41        8:10       32:50    9:41     1:00:08
257   Lori Beske             F40-44       11/47        9:28       34:14    9:41     1:00:09
258   Jill McCurdy           F55-59        3/15        9:46       33:51    9:41     1:00:10
259   Ron Pasch              M40-44       25/44        9:02       34:05    9:42     1:00:14
260   April Ryan             F45-49        5/41        9:14       34:21    9:44     1:00:25
261   Vera Akimova           F01-19        7/10        7:48       32:34    9:44     1:00:27
262   Amy Moyer              F45-49        6/41        9:50       34:30    9:44     1:00:27
263   Kitty Jerome           F55-59        4/15       10:16       34:36    9:45     1:00:32
264   Aaron Doeppers         M45-49       20/38       10:15       34:36    9:45     1:00:32
265   Malorie Jones          F30-34       25/63        9:30       34:08    9:46     1:00:38
266   Randy Timmerman        M55-59        8/14        9:30       34:08    9:46     1:00:39
267   Dave Keckler           M50-54        7/16        7:49       31:37    9:47     1:00:45
268   Cole Johnson           M01-19       10/12       10:42       37:04    9:48     1:00:48
269   Justin Mitmoen         M35-39       24/41        9:28       33:54    9:48     1:00:49
270   Angie Koos             F30-34       26/63       10:18       35:11    9:48     1:00:49
271   Chelsey Dequaine       F25-29       15/49       10:07       35:32    9:48     1:00:53
272   Kelli Polum            F25-29       16/49       10:08       35:37    9:49     1:00:59
273   Benjamin Polum         M25-29       26/40       10:08       35:37    9:49     1:01:00
274   Allison Gallipeau      F45-49        7/41        8:54       34:19    9:50     1:01:01
275   Troy Gallipeau         M45-49       21/38        8:54       34:18    9:50     1:01:01
276   Paul Nelson            M30-34       28/39        9:18       35:36    9:50     1:01:02
277   Shelley Bouffiou       F55-59        5/15        9:49       34:16    9:51     1:01:09
278   Sarah Wahoske          F35-39       29/83        9:37       34:50    9:51     1:01:12
279   Jacey Cantrell         M35-39       25/41        9:30       34:38    9:53     1:01:20
280   Jennifer Archer        F40-44       12/47       10:18       35:24    9:53     1:01:22
281   Tina Pierce            F40-44       13/47       10:43       36:47    9:53     1:01:22
282   Catherine Sostak       F35-39       30/83        8:47       33:42    9:53     1:01:24
283   Tom Bethke             M45-49       22/38        9:55       35:15    9:54     1:01:30
284   Kristin Hegley         F45-49        8/41        9:29       34:36    9:55     1:01:33
285   Alroy Wimer            M30-34       29/39       10:21       36:01    9:55     1:01:35
286   Jessica Wimer          F30-34       27/63       10:21       36:00    9:55     1:01:35
287   Jennifer Mueller       F45-49        9/41        9:56       35:23    9:55     1:01:35
288   Steven Queoff          M20-24        9/15        9:14       33:24    9:55     1:01:35
289   Miranda Braithwaite    F30-34       28/63        9:54       35:48    9:55     1:01:36
290   Mark Dearth            M35-39       26/41       10:23       36:16    9:55     1:01:36
291   Ernest Pearson         M65-69         2/2        9:16       34:38    9:56     1:01:41
292   Adam Schoenbeck        M20-24       10/15       10:45       36:23    9:56     1:01:42
293   Melissa Carr           F40-44       14/47        9:29       35:07    9:57     1:01:45
294   Pat Daley              M35-39       27/41        9:37       34:47    9:57     1:01:49
295   Sara Abrahamson        F35-39       31/83       10:09       35:56    9:59     1:02:00
296   Maria Delestre         F25-29       17/49        9:28       34:32    9:59     1:02:01
297   Jaclyn Mader           F25-29       18/49        9:37       34:19   10:00     1:02:06
298   Erica Barnett          F25-29       19/49        9:37       35:50   10:00     1:02:07
299   William Schroeder      M60-64        4/12       10:05       35:35   10:01     1:02:09
300   Jessica Olson          F01-19        8/10        9:49       35:50   10:01     1:02:10
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301   Eric Boyd              M40-44       26/44       10:20       36:35   10:01     1:02:12
302   John McCall            M25-29       27/40        9:53       35:47   10:01     1:02:13
303   Alison Gruen           F20-24       14/32        9:18       34:38   10:02     1:02:15
304   Jennifer Chiaverini    F50-54        3/19       10:16       35:57   10:02     1:02:15
305   Jennifer Horkan        F30-34       29/63       10:11       36:08   10:02     1:02:18
306   Erika Kipper           F30-34       30/63       10:11       36:08   10:02     1:02:18
307   Katie Wheelock         F35-39       32/83        9:52       35:34   10:02     1:02:19
308   Jodie Thill            F40-44       15/47        9:46       35:52   10:02     1:02:20
309   David Warthman         M40-44       27/44                   34:17   10:02     1:02:21
310   Jen Hammer             F45-49       10/41        9:25       34:40   10:03     1:02:22
311   Ashley Sanders         F30-34       31/63        9:16       35:37   10:03     1:02:27
312   Randy Bertoni          M60-64        5/12        9:58       35:44   10:04     1:02:28
313   Tara Liddicoat         F35-39       33/83        9:41       34:51   10:04     1:02:28
314   Jim Brockpahler        M40-44       28/44       10:24       36:22   10:04     1:02:31
315   Alexis Rutzinski       F20-24       15/32       10:45       36:53   10:04     1:02:31
316   Jennifer Brockpahler   F45-49       11/41       10:24       36:24   10:04     1:02:32
317   Kristian Knutsen       M40-44       29/44        9:58       36:09   10:05     1:02:35
318   Cindy Bush             F35-39       34/83        9:46       34:39   10:06     1:02:44
319   Ted Schwarz            M40-44       30/44       10:22       36:35   10:06     1:02:45
320   Erica Schwarz          F40-44       16/47       10:22       36:36   10:06     1:02:45
321   Adrienne Rouse         F35-39       35/83       10:45       37:25   10:07     1:02:51
322   Karl Krug              M50-54        8/16        9:24       35:07   10:07     1:02:51
323   Amber Morgan           F35-39       36/83       10:23       36:40   10:08     1:02:53
324   Amy Schulte            F30-34       32/63       10:24       36:35   10:08     1:02:55
325   Laura Ganske           F30-34       33/63       10:24       36:35   10:08     1:02:56
326   Robert Barnett         M25-29       28/40       10:11       37:42   10:08     1:02:56
327   Jesse Pruett           M25-29       29/40        8:58       34:44   10:09     1:03:01
328   Holly Deschenes        F35-39       37/83       10:07       36:06   10:09     1:03:02
329   Mikaela Kinjerski      F20-24       16/32       10:18       36:51   10:09     1:03:04
330   Anna Raya              F30-34       34/63        9:51       34:51   10:10     1:03:06
331   Scott Peterson         M45-49       23/38       10:10       36:39   10:10     1:03:07
332   Stacy Smulka           F40-44       17/47                           10:11     1:03:12
333   Adam Snook             M40-44       31/44       10:21       37:02   10:12     1:03:17
334   Sonnie Wilbert         M40-44       32/44                   36:10   10:12     1:03:22
335   Rick Wegner            M60-64        6/12       10:08       36:26   10:13     1:03:26
336   Hope Robinson          F30-34       35/63       10:01       36:11   10:13     1:03:29
337   Laura Herschleb        F35-39       38/83       10:45       37:31   10:14     1:03:32
338   Wavyne Belance         F40-44       18/47       10:53       37:39   10:15     1:03:37
339   Christian Vargas       M40-44       33/44       10:28       36:27   10:15     1:03:38
340   Eric Dewerd            M45-49       24/38        9:46       35:59   10:15     1:03:39
341   Tyler Schulz           M25-29       30/40       10:07       36:38   10:16     1:03:43
342   Kelsey Riesterer       F25-29       20/49       10:07       36:37   10:16     1:03:44
343   Gabrielle Schaap       F20-24       17/32        9:25       35:03   10:16     1:03:48
344   Tague Levin            M50-54        9/16       10:06       36:38   10:16     1:03:48
345   Marc Wolfman           M55-59        9/14        9:24       34:06   10:17     1:03:50
347   Missy Winterfeldt      F35-39       40/83        9:23       34:11   10:17     1:03:52
348   Corey Nugent           M30-34       30/39        9:25       33:56   10:17     1:03:52
349   Bri Jobke              F35-39       41/83        9:24       34:06   10:17     1:03:52
350   Haley Decker           F20-24       18/32        8:53       34:54   10:18     1:03:59
351   Gregory Rouson         M40-44       34/44        9:07       35:44   10:18     1:04:00
352   Tracy Heyrman          F25-29       21/49                   36:56   10:19     1:04:06
353   Eric Fitzgerald        M25-29       31/40                   36:56   10:19     1:04:06
354   Kayla Clough           F35-39       42/83       10:12       36:30   10:20     1:04:07
355   Michele Kostelecky     F40-44       19/47       10:36       37:13   10:20     1:04:09
356   Evelyn Duel            F01-19        9/10       10:10       37:12   10:20     1:04:11
357   Becky Duel             F35-39       43/83       10:10       37:16   10:20     1:04:11
358   Dana Adams             F35-39       44/83       10:47       37:32   10:20     1:04:13
359   Hector Carmona         M30-34       31/39       10:40       37:59   10:21     1:04:14
360   Jarod Gordon           M30-34       32/39        9:40       36:15   10:21     1:04:15
361   Melinda Roth           F40-44       20/47       10:10       36:56   10:21     1:04:16
362   Eric Schoenherr        M35-39       28/41       10:27       37:16   10:21     1:04:17
363   Lindsey Pfeifer        F30-34       36/63       10:59       38:08   10:22     1:04:20
364   Jeffrey Pfeifer        M35-39       29/41       10:59       38:10   10:22     1:04:21
365   Alena Perszyk          F25-29       22/49        9:23       37:20   10:22     1:04:21
366   Peter Savarese         M25-29       32/40        9:23               10:22     1:04:22
367   Lisa Stephenson        F35-39       45/83       10:41       37:41   10:22     1:04:24
368   Eli Ferry              M35-39       30/41                   38:22   10:22     1:04:25
369   Zach Raby              M35-39       31/41        9:59       36:08   10:23     1:04:27
370   Nicole Fletchall       F35-39       46/83       10:28       37:05   10:23     1:04:30
371   Justin Fletchall       M35-39       32/41       10:28       37:05   10:23     1:04:30
372   John Gabala            M45-49       25/38       10:22       36:52   10:24     1:04:36
373   Heejin Kim             F30-34       37/63       10:46       37:55   10:25     1:04:38
374   Olivia Ruckstuhl       F25-29       23/49       10:47       37:49   10:25     1:04:41
375   Montel Melcher         F50-54        4/19       10:13       36:46   10:25     1:04:41
376   Tim Klug               M25-29       33/40       10:51       38:24   10:25     1:04:42
377   Ron Kerr               M55-59       10/14        9:24       36:36   10:27     1:04:55
378   Lori Thiede            F50-54        5/19        9:41       36:30   10:28     1:04:59
379   Travis Porth           M30-34       33/39       10:37       37:52   10:28     1:04:59
380   Joseph Campos          M30-34       34/39        9:32       35:10   10:29     1:05:04
381   Angie Maske-Berka      F35-39       47/83       10:29       37:29   10:29     1:05:05
382   Joel Swanson           M40-44       35/44       11:28       38:03   10:29     1:05:07
383   Scott Knishka          M50-54       10/16       10:39       37:05   10:29     1:05:08
384   Quinn Anderson         M25-29       34/40       10:49       37:45   10:29     1:05:09
385   Lisa Hamel             F20-24       19/32       10:49       37:45   10:30     1:05:09
386   Amy Buscher            F40-44       21/47        9:41       36:16   10:30     1:05:13
387   Bailey Brandner        M20-24       11/15       10:01       36:00   10:31     1:05:17
388   Boone Sesvold          M35-39       33/41       10:02       35:55   10:31     1:05:20
389   Todd Labeau            M45-49       26/38       10:02       35:55   10:31     1:05:20
390   Benjamin Udell         M40-44       36/44       10:28       37:45   10:32     1:05:26
391   Ann Brice              F50-54        6/19       11:29       38:14   10:33     1:05:28
392   Julia Zella            F45-49       12/41       10:20       37:40   10:33     1:05:34
393   Nancy Lorrig           F50-54        7/19       10:20       37:40   10:34     1:05:34
394   Erin Woodard           F35-39       48/83        9:46       35:53   10:35     1:05:43
395   Mark Okey              M55-59       11/14        8:41       34:55   10:36     1:05:48
396   David Stark            M25-29       35/40       10:32       37:24   10:37     1:05:53
397   Tegan Stark            F25-29       24/49       10:33       37:24   10:37     1:05:54
398   Melanie La Barre       F45-49       13/41       11:02       38:40   10:37     1:05:56
399   Brandon Staunton       M25-29       36/40       11:26       39:06   10:38     1:06:02
400   Kayleen Dewerd         F45-49       14/41        9:51       36:56   10:39     1:06:10
401   Yumiko Davis           F50-54        8/19       10:41       37:56   10:40     1:06:11
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402   Nancy Roncke           F40-44       22/47        9:03       36:04   10:41     1:06:20
403   Kayla Zacharias        F25-29       25/49       10:35       37:19   10:42     1:06:26
404   Emily Baer             F25-29       26/49       10:35       37:19   10:42     1:06:26
405   Dustin Dimarco         M40-44       37/44       11:33       38:59   10:42     1:06:29
406   Candy Hepfner          F45-49       15/41       10:28       37:50   10:43     1:06:31
407   Kelli Ostert           F35-39       49/83       10:03       37:06   10:43     1:06:35
408   Katie Mosher           F35-39       50/83       11:04       38:59   10:44     1:06:39
409   Suzy Jacobs            F35-39       51/83       11:27       39:00   10:44     1:06:41
410   Tricia Pulling         F50-54        9/19        9:35       36:32   10:45     1:06:42
411   Sharon Lezberg         F55-59        6/15       10:32       37:45   10:45     1:06:43
412   Mary Moyer             F50-54       10/19       10:19       37:29   10:47     1:06:58
413   Julie Umhoefer         F40-44       23/47       10:52       38:38   10:47     1:07:00
414   Nicole Tentoni         F40-44       24/47       10:20       38:19   10:48     1:07:02
415   Cindy Tomlinson        F45-49       16/41       10:35       38:31   10:48     1:07:03
416   Amelia Armstrong       F35-39       52/83       10:23       37:54   10:48     1:07:06
417   Zack Armstrong         M35-39       34/41       10:24       37:53   10:48     1:07:06
418   Matthew Brown          M40-44       38/44       10:29       38:22   10:49     1:07:13
419   Gabriel Alejandro Fern M45-49       27/38       10:38       38:39   10:50     1:07:19
420   Ron Raube              M45-49       28/38       11:29       40:43   10:52     1:07:26
421   Todd Holesovsky        M45-49       29/38       10:40       37:43   10:52     1:07:28
422   David Parker           M40-44       39/44       10:59       39:29   10:52     1:07:28
423   Jodie Johnson          F40-44       25/47       10:58       38:56   10:52     1:07:30
424   Alice Egan             F35-39       53/83       10:52               10:52     1:07:30
425   Bethany Parker         F35-39       54/83       10:59       39:29   10:53     1:07:32
426   Erin Medina            F35-39       55/83       10:49       38:51   10:53     1:07:34
427   Jennifer Vanderloop    F30-34       38/63       10:38       38:36   10:53     1:07:37
428   Shaylyn Adams          F25-29       27/49       10:24       37:49   10:54     1:07:40
429   Andrea O'Shea          F35-39       56/83       10:48       38:41   10:56     1:07:53
430   Brendan O'Shea         M35-39       35/41       10:48       38:41   10:56     1:07:53
431   Derek Levin            M25-29       37/40       10:28       38:22   10:56     1:07:53
432   Kathryn Litzau         F25-29       28/49       10:27       38:23   10:56     1:07:53
433   Nanae Tsuchiya         F35-39       57/83       11:01       39:08   10:56     1:07:56
434   Caitlin Drifke         F25-29       29/49       11:03       39:56   10:57     1:07:59
435   Anthony McCumber       M35-39       36/41                   38:40   10:58     1:08:04
436   Ana Luisa Roque Espino F45-49       17/41       10:38       38:39   10:58     1:08:08
437   Sheenu Burtis          F45-49       18/41       10:46       39:00   10:58     1:08:09
438   Joshua Turner          M45-49       30/38       10:55       39:47   11:00     1:08:16
439   Sara Wormley           F35-39       58/83        8:49       36:50   11:00     1:08:16
440   Jennifer Twente        F40-44       26/47       10:54       38:44   11:00     1:08:19
441   Eric Thoreson          M40-44       40/44       10:48       38:26   11:00     1:08:20
442   Tracy Thoreson         F35-39       59/83       10:48       38:26   11:00     1:08:20
443   Dwarak Enjamuri        M25-29       38/40       10:16       38:55   11:01     1:08:23
444   Patty Lauzon           F45-49       19/41        9:33       38:12   11:01     1:08:26
445   Kim Groshek            F50-54       11/19       10:54       39:14   11:01     1:08:28
446   Dustin Dischler        M35-39       37/41       11:14       39:12   11:02     1:08:30
447   Adam Schmidt           M35-39       38/41       11:15       39:12   11:02     1:08:31
448   Jennifer Schmidt       F35-39       60/83       11:15       39:13   11:02     1:08:31
449   Michelle Vande Hey     F30-34       39/63       11:16       39:18   11:02     1:08:31
450   Randall Larson         M50-54       11/16                   38:52   11:05     1:08:51
451   Mike Harvey            M45-49       31/38       10:33       38:43   11:05     1:08:52
452   Chris Fields           M45-49       32/38       11:29       40:42   11:06     1:08:57
453   Shalon Atwood          F35-39       61/83       10:35       38:56   11:06     1:08:57
454   Shane Ruckstuhl        M25-29       39/40       10:47       37:51   11:07     1:09:01
455   Zachary Osborn         M20-24       12/15       10:08       38:49   11:07     1:09:03
456   Peter Sheridan         M50-54       12/16       10:08       38:54   11:07     1:09:04
457   Tricia Sletten         F40-44       27/47       10:29       38:35   11:08     1:09:06
458   Jenny Hergenrother     F55-59        7/15       10:01       38:26   11:09     1:09:17
459   Kevin Hawkins          M40-44       41/44       11:17       40:41   11:11     1:09:28
460   Mary Lemmenes          F45-49       20/41       10:50       39:10   11:11     1:09:28
461   Curtis Zella           M45-49       33/38                   38:38   11:12     1:09:36
462   Joe Johnson            M60-64        7/12       10:06       37:09   11:14     1:09:44
463   Lauren Day             F25-29       30/49        9:47       39:16   11:14     1:09:46
464   Amber Schoenemann      F35-39       62/83       11:02       39:32   11:15     1:09:50
465   Karen Best             F35-39       63/83       11:29       41:37   11:15     1:09:50
466   Heidi Zimmermann       F50-54       12/19       11:38       40:48   11:15     1:09:53
467   Greta Zimmermann       F20-24       20/32       11:38       40:49   11:15     1:09:53
468   Alex Vitanye           M30-34       35/39       10:53       40:13   11:16     1:10:00
469   Philip Wiseley         M70-99         1/2       11:33       40:26   11:17     1:10:04
470   Jamie Spychalla        F20-24       21/32        9:19       37:30   11:17     1:10:05
471   Tom Lorrig             M60-64        8/12       10:26       39:07   11:18     1:10:13
472   Elizabeth Yszenga      F35-39       64/83       11:17       40:33   11:18     1:10:13
473   Kelly Forghani         F30-34       40/63       10:25       39:19   11:19     1:10:16
474   Jennifer Cramer        F40-44       28/47       11:29       40:39   11:19     1:10:16
475   Ernest Finklea         M50-54       13/16       11:29       40:45   11:20     1:10:25
476   Alexandria Rybicki     F25-29       31/49                   42:10   11:21     1:10:28
477   Megan Eveland          F35-39       65/83       11:35       41:24   11:22     1:10:35
478   Megan Vickers          F25-29       32/49       10:10       40:06   11:22     1:10:37
479   Paul Abbott            M60-64        9/12       10:45       40:24   11:23     1:10:42
480   Chelsea Harter         F25-29       33/49       11:23       42:13   11:24     1:10:47
481   Casey Wachniak         F30-34       41/63       11:01       39:38   11:24     1:10:48
482   Sara Booth             F35-39       66/83        9:40       38:56   11:25     1:10:51
483   Danelle Osborn         F25-29       34/49       11:50       41:25   11:27     1:11:06
484   Meghan Brouchoud       F35-39       67/83       10:04       38:39   11:27     1:11:08
485   Tamara Laskowski       F45-49       21/41       11:08       41:14   11:28     1:11:12
486   Lindsey Witt           F35-39       68/83       11:06       40:46   11:29     1:11:17
487   Jenny Haley            F35-39       69/83       11:06       40:45   11:29     1:11:17
488   Jamie Vezina           F40-44       29/47       10:21       38:28   11:29     1:11:21
489   Chris Schreier         F60-64         2/8       10:47       39:17   11:29     1:11:21
490   Stephanie Derks        F25-29       35/49       10:22       38:27   11:29     1:11:21
491   Jessica Fisher         F40-44       30/47       10:34       38:47   11:30     1:11:28
492   Alison Margaret Hooper F40-44       31/47       11:04       43:23   11:31     1:11:30
493   Helen Burns            F55-59        8/15       11:08       40:01   11:31     1:11:33
494   Sujin Park             F25-29       36/49       10:56       39:39   11:31     1:11:33
495   Susan Payne            F25-29       37/49       11:23       42:11   11:33     1:11:44
496   Jen Kveton             F35-39       70/83       11:17       41:03   11:33     1:11:45
497   Jen McNabb             F35-39       71/83       11:17       41:03   11:33     1:11:46
498   Dave Umhoefer          M45-49       34/38       11:00       41:07   11:34     1:11:48
499   April Ellery           F45-49       22/41       11:20       41:02   11:34     1:11:52
500   Heather Zyszkiewicz Sh F35-39       72/83       10:53       40:19   11:34     1:11:52
501   Sofia Ruelas           F30-34       42/63       11:35       41:08   11:35     1:11:58
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502   Christina Brand        F50-54       13/19       11:59       41:51   11:36     1:12:02
503   Michael Brand          M50-54       14/16       11:59       41:51   11:36     1:12:02
504   Lauren Lacasto         F20-24       22/32       10:07       38:23   11:37     1:12:09
505   Harrison Devries       M20-24       13/15       10:07       38:24   11:37     1:12:09
506   Carrie Nevins          F40-44       32/47       11:07       40:35   11:40     1:12:26
507   Kimberly Simek         F30-34       43/63       10:42       40:58   11:40     1:12:27
508   Jason Nevins           M40-44       42/44       11:07       40:36   11:40     1:12:27
509   Katie Maier            F25-29       38/49       11:01       41:07   11:42     1:12:39
510   James Steffen          M55-59       12/14        6:25       38:37   11:44     1:12:53
511   Matt Buszka            M45-49       35/38       10:56       40:54   11:44     1:12:54
512   Teresa Trunkhill       F45-49       23/41       11:22       41:14   11:45     1:12:59
513   Bryana Gibicsar        F30-34       44/63       10:20       39:44   11:45     1:13:00
514   Christina Fuller       F30-34       45/63        9:55       40:10   11:46     1:13:05
515   Ellie Enis             F20-24       23/32       11:24       41:36   11:47     1:13:08
516   Jeanelle Choudoir      F35-39       73/83       11:23       41:28   11:47     1:13:10
517   Angela Kamoske         F40-44       33/47       10:54       40:25   11:48     1:13:18
518   Laura Larue            F60-64         3/8       11:56       42:11   11:48     1:13:20
519   Brianna Oelke          F20-24       24/32        9:57       42:07   11:51     1:13:34
520   Debby Pasewald         F55-59        9/15       11:18       40:52   11:51     1:13:37
521   Dani Leverich          F30-34       46/63       11:18       40:51   11:51     1:13:37
522   Michelle Hoeft         F45-49       24/41       11:51       42:38   11:53     1:13:45
523   Crystal Janousek       F35-39       74/83       10:43       40:06   11:53     1:13:49
524   Carrie Kreps Wegenast  F35-39       75/83       10:42       40:06   11:53     1:13:49
525   Mike Otto              M55-59       13/14       10:27       40:02   11:54     1:13:54
526   Taryn Otto             F20-24       25/32       10:27       40:02   11:54     1:13:55
527   Becky Schwei           F30-34       47/63       11:29       41:36   11:55     1:14:02
528   Sara Wendt             F40-44       34/47       10:57       42:28   11:57     1:14:10
529   Mappy Quintero         F45-49       25/41       11:45       42:34   11:57     1:14:13
530   Brian Crombie          M35-39       39/41        9:56       40:46   11:58     1:14:20
531   Karen Slinde-Lueth     F45-49       26/41       11:03       40:03   12:00     1:14:31
532   Kari Brock             F35-39       76/83       11:27       42:26   12:01     1:14:38
533   Kyle Nye               M30-34       36/39       11:17       40:40   12:05     1:15:05
534   Bailey Nye             F30-34       48/63       11:18       40:42   12:05     1:15:05
535   Zoe Connor             F20-24       26/32       10:25       40:42   12:09     1:15:29
536   Michelle Dimartino     F40-44       35/47       11:40       42:36   12:11     1:15:37
537   Swati Jain             F35-39       77/83       11:00       42:24   12:12     1:15:43
538   Kyle Peterson          M30-34       37/39                           12:12     1:15:44
539   Nicole Lashua          F35-39       78/83       10:37       42:22   12:12     1:15:48
540   Lindley Reilly         F30-34       49/63       10:22       44:17   12:14     1:16:00
541   Amy Glynn              F60-64         4/8       11:46       43:12   12:15     1:16:06
542   Tom Petrie             M60-64       10/12       10:58       42:38   12:15     1:16:06
543   Barbara Tesch          F60-64         5/8       11:46       43:12   12:15     1:16:07
544   Joanne Yarwood         F50-54       14/19       11:37       43:33   12:16     1:16:09
545   Charu Mehta            F25-29       39/49       11:35       43:06   12:17     1:16:14
546   Kati Ardaugh           F35-39       79/83                   44:01   12:17     1:16:14
547   Mike Skrivseth         M35-39       40/41       10:36       42:09   12:17     1:16:19
548   Richard Yoblonski      M60-64       11/12       10:15       41:07   12:18     1:16:22
549   Rhonda Collins         F50-54       15/19       10:39       40:52   12:18     1:16:23
550   Valerie Decoster       F35-39       80/83       11:02       42:13   12:19     1:16:27
551   Jen Tooley             F50-54       16/19       11:10       43:00   12:19     1:16:28
552   Anna Sundstedt         F25-29       40/49       11:26       42:27   12:22     1:16:47
553   Lily Comp              F20-24       27/32       11:14       42:00   12:23     1:16:53
554   Suzanne Incaprero      F45-49       27/41       11:18       41:49   12:23     1:16:56
555   Taylor Litty           F25-29       41/49       11:18       41:50   12:23     1:16:56
556   Albert Chen            M25-29       40/40        9:46       40:49   12:25     1:17:07
557   Jake Walsh             M30-34       38/39        9:49       40:49   12:25     1:17:08
558   Geoff Wood             M30-34       39/39        9:49       40:48   12:25     1:17:10
560   Kristine Born          F60-64         6/8       11:42       43:40   12:28     1:17:23
561   Madison Youngblom      F20-24       28/32       11:21       43:25   12:29     1:17:32
562   Seth Reardon           M20-24       14/15       11:21       43:25   12:29     1:17:33
563   Sean Gartley           M45-49       36/38       10:32       40:04   12:29     1:17:34
564   Chris Little           M35-39       41/41       11:54       43:43   12:30     1:17:36
565   Paisleigh Telford      F20-24       29/32       12:00       42:32   12:30     1:17:41
566   Andrea Von Bargen      F20-24       30/32       10:52       42:35   12:31     1:17:42
567   Rachel Von Bargen      F30-34       50/63       10:53       42:36   12:31     1:17:43
568   Laura Hankel           F45-49       28/41       11:35       44:17   12:31     1:17:47
569   Jennifer Loeb          F40-44       36/47       11:20       43:23   12:32     1:17:49
570   Abby Opsal             F25-29       42/49       11:21       43:33   12:32     1:17:49
572   Kris Rasmussen         F45-49       29/41       13:00       45:05   12:33     1:17:57
573   Elizabeth Karg         F40-44       37/47       12:37       47:28   12:33     1:17:59
574   Joann Williams         F40-44       38/47       11:58       44:21   12:34     1:18:00
575   Christine Klein        F30-34       52/63       12:03       44:40   12:34     1:18:05
576   Janet Vandenbergh      F45-49       30/41       11:44       44:00   12:35     1:18:06
578   Diana Torres           F35-39       81/83       11:05       43:22   12:35     1:18:10
579   Rachel Wisniewski      F01-19       10/10       11:05       43:22   12:35     1:18:11
580   Bree Coffey            F25-29       43/49       11:05       43:22   12:35     1:18:11
581   Brian Haas             M40-44       43/44       12:34       44:43   12:38     1:18:30
582   Samantha Dahlke        F25-29       44/49       12:37       44:46   12:40     1:18:37
583   Chelsee Dinamarca      F30-34       53/63       12:53       44:57   12:40     1:18:43
584   Brian North            M55-59       14/14       11:18       43:36   12:42     1:18:55
585   Brandi Schroeder       F20-24       31/32       12:33       45:16   12:45     1:19:13
586   Ann Egan               F40-44       39/47       12:33       45:18   12:45     1:19:14
587   Andrea Gehling         F40-44       40/47       11:17       43:48   12:48     1:19:29
588   Eryn Bresser           F25-29       45/49       11:43       45:52   12:48     1:19:31
589   Jennifer Le            F20-24       32/32       11:44       45:52   12:48     1:19:32
590   Danielle Gindlesberger F40-44       41/47       11:18       43:47   12:48     1:19:32
591   Victoria Claas         F45-49       31/41       11:26       46:59   12:49     1:19:36
592   Kelli Harvey           F45-49       32/41       12:32       44:54   12:49     1:19:39
593   Kelly Pugh             F30-34       54/63       12:23       44:57   12:51     1:19:50
594   Sue Rice               F55-59       10/15       12:31       44:36   12:59     1:20:40
595   David Hegley           M45-49       37/38       12:26       45:37   13:01     1:20:51
596   Misty Schroeder        F40-44       42/47       11:34       46:17   13:07     1:21:28
597   Lynn Cliff             F45-49       33/41       12:35       45:45   13:09     1:21:42
598   Mary Ann Nicholson     F55-59       11/15       12:31       46:11   13:10     1:21:48
599   Julie Hook             F50-54       17/19       12:31       46:11   13:10     1:21:48
600   Christina Klar         F30-34       55/63       13:08       47:18   13:12     1:21:57
601   Pierre Stephenson      M45-49       38/38       11:58       45:14   13:12     1:22:01
602   Cassandra Schug        F45-49       34/41       12:35       45:54   13:13     1:22:03
603   Wayne Engelbrecht      M50-54       15/16       11:55       47:04   13:15     1:22:17
604   Jamie Pinnow           F25-29       46/49       12:00       45:51   13:16     1:22:24
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605   Vaibhavi Matange       F25-29       47/49       12:14       46:55   13:20     1:22:51
606   Sherrell Bertoni       F55-59       12/15       12:24       46:47   13:29     1:23:43
607   Lori Peterson          F50-54       18/19       12:09       44:57   13:30     1:23:52
608   Alicia Westervelt      F30-34       56/63       13:54       48:31   13:34     1:24:16
609   Andrea Jones           F30-34       57/63       13:08       47:44   13:36     1:24:28
610   Jenni Musinsky         F60-64         7/8       12:45       47:03   13:39     1:24:44
611   Bretta Zighelboim      F30-34       58/63       12:37       48:00   13:41     1:25:01
612   Katie Gustafson        F40-44       43/47       12:38       48:00   13:41     1:25:01
613   Deborah Pierzchalski   F45-49       35/41       11:19       48:25   13:45     1:25:21
614   Lindsey Draves         F30-34       59/63       11:39       47:29   13:46     1:25:29
615   Douglas Kramer         M70-99         2/2                   51:34   13:46     1:25:30
616   Dawn Ferengo           F35-39       82/83       11:12       46:50   13:47     1:25:36
617   Norbert Paul           M50-54       16/16       13:43       49:18   13:54     1:26:20
618   Hailey Martinek        F25-29       48/49       13:48       50:13   13:54     1:26:21
619   Rachel Van Viegen      F30-34       60/63       12:03       49:42   13:55     1:26:23
620   Melissa Albright       F45-49       36/41       13:46       49:59   13:55     1:26:25
621   Becky Kohlhepp         F45-49       37/41       13:14       49:37   14:01     1:27:04
622   Jennifer Knishka       F45-49       38/41       13:38       51:37   14:25     1:29:33
623   Dawn Nelson            F45-49       39/41       14:46       51:57   14:34     1:30:29
624   Melissa Jurgenson      F35-39       83/83       14:46       51:58   14:34     1:30:29
625   Wendy Hamaker          F55-59       13/15       12:55       50:40   14:37     1:30:47
626   Kari McGinnity         F30-34       61/63       13:09       51:19   14:38     1:30:55
627   Dana Dale              F55-59       14/15       14:27       53:34   14:39     1:31:01
628   Danielle Mezera        F30-34       62/63       14:27       53:33   14:47     1:31:49
629   Samantha Monika        F30-34       63/63       13:24       52:03   14:52     1:32:22
630   Chryshelle Meteye      F40-44       44/47       13:29       51:41   15:02     1:33:24
631   Cindy Allen            F60-64         8/8       13:30       51:42   15:02     1:33:24
632   Lisa Schara            F45-49       40/41       13:16       52:41   15:03     1:33:30
633   Samantha Stegura       F25-29       49/49       14:42       54:08   15:11     1:34:17
634   Daniel Delacey         M60-64       12/12       13:43       52:09   15:13     1:34:33
635   Uchenna Jones          F40-44       45/47       14:02       53:23   15:20     1:35:13
636   Mark Jenson            M40-44       44/44       12:34       53:51   15:36     1:36:52
637   Julie Jenson           F40-44       46/47       12:35       53:50   15:36     1:36:53
638   Dawn Sparangis         F55-59       15/15       14:26       54:19   15:50     1:38:20
639   Abigail Posey          F40-44       47/47       16:07       58:36   16:11     1:40:31
640   D Nichols              F50-54       19/19       14:42       55:23   16:17     1:41:08
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